Utdrag fra regnskapet for Mgst velforening 2016

Midler 1/1 2016
Kassabeholdning
Driftskonto
Kapitalkonto

Til sammen

Inntekter
Medlemskontigent
Tippemidler/renter
Boksalg

Til sammen

Utgifter
Materiell
Gaver

Trim (sykkelsti)
Til sammen

Overskudd 2016

Beholdning 1/1 2016
Beholdning 1/1 2017

5789,50
35747,41
110654,60

152191,51

6700,00
952,60
1500,00

9152,60

1323,00
1200,00
5758,25

8281,25

871,35
152191,51

153062,86

Ark1

Midler 1/1 2017

Kasse 5789,50
Driftskonto 36618,76
Kapitalkonto 110654,60 "+'Renter'»
Til sammen 153062,86

Side 1



	Ark1

